AGENDA

ORDINARY COUNCIL
MEETING

HELD AT COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION BUILDING,
145 YOUNG STREET, AYR

ON 28 September 2010

COMMENCING AT 9:00AM



TUESDAY 28 SEPTEMBER 2010

ORDER OF BUSINESS:

ITEM PRECIS
PRAYER
DECLARATION OF INTERESTS

MINUTES AND BUSINESS ARISING

ITEM-1 Minutes of Ordinary Council Meeting held on 14
September 2010

REPORTS

ITEM-2 Capital Projects Monthly Report for Period Ending 31
August 2010

ITEM-3 Operating Statement for Period Ending 31 August 2010

ITEM-4 Rating Statement as at 20 September 2010

ENVIRONMENT & OPERATIONS

ITEM-5 Material Change of use for Intensive Agriculture for Grove
Farming Company at 33148 Bruce Highway (lot25 on
SP101945)

ITEM-6 Development Application for Reconfiguring a Lot at 292 &

300 Sexton Highway, Brandon (Lot 1 on RP742511 & Lot 8
on RP721756)

CORPORATE & COMMUNITY SERVICES

ITEM-7 Local Law Making Process
ITEM-8 Submission of Proposed Financial Statements to Auditor
and Council

CORRESPONDENCE FOR INFORMATION
NOTICES OF MOTION

URGENT BUSINESS

GENERAL BUSINESS

IN COMMITTEE DISCUSSIONS

DELEGATIONS

Ordinary Council Meeting 28 September 2010

PAGE

24

24

27

30

32

32

36

40

40

45

98

98

98

98

98

98





