



BURDEKIN SHIRE COUNCIL



AGENDA

ORDINARY COUNCIL MEETING

**HELD AT COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION BUILDING,
145 YOUNG STREET, AYR**

ON 28 September 2010

COMMENCING AT 9:00AM



TUESDAY 28 SEPTEMBER 2010

ORDER OF BUSINESS:

ITEM	PRECIS	PAGE
PRAYER		1
DECLARATION OF INTERESTS		1
MINUTES AND BUSINESS ARISING		1
ITEM-1	Minutes of Ordinary Council Meeting held on 14 September 2010	1
REPORTS		24
ITEM-2	Capital Projects Monthly Report for Period Ending 31 August 2010	24
ITEM-3	Operating Statement for Period Ending 31 August 2010	27
ITEM-4	Rating Statement as at 20 September 2010	30
ENVIRONMENT & OPERATIONS		32
ITEM-5	Material Change of use for Intensive Agriculture for Grove Farming Company at 33148 Bruce Highway (lot25 on SP101945)	32
ITEM-6	Development Application for Reconfiguring a Lot at 292 & 300 Sexton Highway, Brandon (Lot 1 on RP742511 & Lot 8 on RP721756)	36
CORPORATE & COMMUNITY SERVICES		40
ITEM-7	Local Law Making Process	40
ITEM-8	Submission of Proposed Financial Statements to Auditor and Council	45
CORRESPONDENCE FOR INFORMATION		98
NOTICES OF MOTION		98
URGENT BUSINESS		98
GENERAL BUSINESS		98
IN COMMITTEE DISCUSSIONS		98
DELEGATIONS		98